Teacher: Quebodeaux

7:25-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-9:55

9:55-10:25

10:30-11:20

11:20-11:50

11:50-12:20

12:20-1:20

1:20-1:55

1:55-2:25

2:25-2:40

2:40-3:15

E. R. Dickson Elementary School

15t Grade Room Number: 224

Teacher on Duty/Breakfast/Morning Announcements
Whole Group Reading

Whole Group Grammar/Writing

Literacy Centers & Small Group Tier 1
Reading Tier 2 Intervention/iReady/Waggle
PE

Social Studies

Lunch

Whole Group Math

Math Small Group/Math Tier 2 Intervention
Science

Reading Small Group

Teacher on Duty (Afternoon Dismissal)

Technology: Week B — Tuesday 12:45 - 1:15

Art: Friday 8:20—9:05

Library: Week B — Monday 12:30 - 1:00

Counseling: Week B — Thursday 9:00 — 9:30




