E. R. Dickson Elementary School				
Teacher: Que	ebodeaux	1 <sup>st</sup> Grade	Room Number: 224	
7:25-8:00	Teacher on D	Teacher on Duty/Breakfast/Morning Announcements		
8:00-9:00	Whole Group Reading			
9:00-9:30	Whole Group	Whole Group Grammar/Writing		
9:30-9:55	Literacy Cente	Literacy Centers & Small Group Tier 1		
9:55–10:25	Reading Tier 2 Intervention/iReady/Waggle			
10:30-11:20	PE			
11:20-11:50	Social Studies			
11:50-12:20	Lunch			
12:20-1:20	Whole Group	Math		
1:20-1:55	Math Small G	roup/Math Tier 2 Interve	ention	
1:55-2:25	Science			
2:25-2:40	Reading Smal	l Group		
2:40-3:15	Teacher on D <sup>a</sup>	uty (Afternoon Dismissal	)	
<b>Technology:</b> Week B – Tuesday 12:45 – 1:15				
<b>Art:</b> Friday 8:20 – 9:05				
Library: Week B – Monday 12:30 – 1:00				

**Counseling:** Week B – Thursday 9:00 – 9:30